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F���� R������
Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country

1 BELL Tristan   Forth Valley Fencing Club    GBR 

2 COOPER Nathan   Mold Cavaliers    GBR 

3T RICHARDS Huw   Malvern Hills Fencing    GBR 

3T JACKSON Rhys 133250  Malvern Hills Sword Fencing    GBR 

5 BURKHALTER Marc 38029  Derbyshire Epee Academy    GBR 

6 BATEMAN 1 Steven 54669  Reading    GBR 

7 FERGUSON William 123723  Salle Paul    GBR 

8 BROOKS 33 Rob (33) 33  Bath Sword    GBR 

9 ANTONIOU Nikolas   Cardiff University    GBR 

10 MASSEY 1 Oliver 91800  Aberystwyth     

11 SNARE Morfran 141902  Herefordshire Fencing Club    GBR 

12 NUTE Rupert 120812  Whitchurch Fencing Club    GBR 

13 HUGHES James 136756  Mold Cavaliers    GBR 

14 STONEMAN Adrian 109013  Cardiff    GBR 

15 MCKAY 1 David 56372  Bath Sword    GBR 

16 BERTELLI Andrea   Swansea Fencing Club    GBR 

R���� #1 - P���� - R���� S������
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Region Country Status

1 BURKHALTER Marc 16  DERBEA    GBR 

2 RICHARDS Huw 62  MHF    GBR 

3 JACKSON Rhys 82  MALVHSF    GBR 

4 FERGUSON William 106  SALLP    GBR 

5 SNARE Morfran 109  HEREFC    GBR 

6 MASSEY 1 Oliver 112  ABER     

7 MCKAY 1 David 159  BATHS    GBR 

8 BROOKS 33 Rob (33) 165  BATHS    GBR 

9 COOPER Nathan 169  MOLDC    GBR 

10 HUGHES James 176  MOLDC    GBR 

11 STONEMAN Adrian 182  CARD    GBR 

12 BERTELLI Andrea 184  SFC    GBR 

13 NUTE Rupert 227  WFC    GBR 

14 ANTONIOU Nikolas 267  CU    GBR 

15 BATEMAN 1 Steven 287  READ    GBR 

16 BELL Tristan 999  FORTVFC    GBR 

R���� #1 - P���� - S�����
POULE #1
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# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V V/M HS HR Ind

COOPER Nathan
MOLDC / GBR

1 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 D3 3 0.43 24 27 -3

BROOKS 33 Rob (33)
BATHS / GBR

2 V5 D1 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 4 0.57 27 23 +4

FERGUSON William
SALLP / GBR

3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 0.71 32 22 +10

SNARE Morfran
HEREFC / GBR

4 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 D1 4 0.57 26 25 +1

BERTELLI Andrea
SFC / GBR

5 D3 D2 D4 D3 D4 D4 D0 0 0.00 20 35 -15

NUTE Rupert
WFC / GBR

6 D0 V3 D3 D0 V5 V5 D4 3 0.43 20 29 -9

BELL Tristan
FORTVFC / GBR

7 V5 D4 D1 D4 V5 D3 D2 2 0.29 24 30 -6

BURKHALTER Marc
DERBEA / GBR

8 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 7 1.00 35 17 +18

POULE #2
# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V V/M HS HR Ind

BATEMAN 1 Steven
READ / GBR

1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 0.86 33 21 +12

MASSEY 1 Oliver
ABER

2 V5 V5 V5 D4 D2 D4 V5 4 0.57 30 27 +3

MCKAY 1 David
BATHS / GBR

3 D3 D2 D1 D2 D0 V5 D3 1 0.14 16 34 -18

HUGHES James
MOLDC / GBR

4 D2 D3 V5 D4 V5 D2 D4 2 0.29 25 28 -3

ANTONIOU Nikolas
CU / GBR

5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 0.86 34 23 +11

RICHARDS Huw
MHF / GBR

6 D3 V5 V5 D2 D1 V5 V5 4 0.57 26 21 +5

STONEMAN Adrian
CARD / GBR

7 D3 V5 D4 V5 D4 D2 D3 2 0.29 26 31 -5

JACKSON Rhys
MALVHSF / GBR

8 D1 D4 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 3 0.43 25 30 -5

R���� #2 - DE - R���� S������
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Status

1 BURKHALTER Marc 16  DERBEA    GBR  7  1.00  35  17  +18  Advanced

2 BATEMAN 1 Steven 287  READ    GBR  6  0.86  33  21  +12  Advanced

3 ANTONIOU Nikolas 267  CU    GBR  6  0.86  34  23  +11  Advanced

4 FERGUSON William 106  SALLP    GBR  5  0.71  32  22  +10  Advanced

5 RICHARDS Huw 62  MHF    GBR  4  0.57  26  21  +5  Advanced

6 BROOKS 33 Rob (33) 165  BATHS    GBR  4  0.57  27  23  +4  Advanced

7 MASSEY 1 Oliver 112  ABER      4  0.57  30  27  +3  Advanced

8 SNARE Morfran 109  HEREFC    GBR  4  0.57  26  25  +1  Advanced

9 COOPER Nathan 169  MOLDC    GBR  3  0.43  24  27  -3  Advanced

10 JACKSON Rhys 82  MALVHSF    GBR  3  0.43  25  30  -5  Advanced

11 NUTE Rupert 227  WFC    GBR  3  0.43  20  29  -9  Advanced

Welsh National Closed Championships https://results.cymru/results/seniornationals2023/MensEpee.html

2 av 3 2024-05-05 10:47



12 HUGHES James 176  MOLDC    GBR  2  0.29  25  28  -3  Advanced

13 STONEMAN Adrian 182  CARD    GBR  2  0.29  26  31  -5  Advanced

14 BELL Tristan 999  FORTVFC    GBR  2  0.29  24  30  -6  Advanced

15 MCKAY 1 David 159  BATHS    GBR  1  0.14  16  34  -18  Advanced

16 BERTELLI Andrea 184  SFC    GBR  0  0.00  20  35  -15  Advanced

R���� #2 - DE - S�����
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  

         
(1) BURKHALTER Marc 
DERBEA / GBR  (1) BURKHALTER Marc 

(16) BERTELLI Andrea  15 - 3 
SFC / GBR    (1) COOPER Nathan 

(9) COOPER Nathan    15 - 11 
MOLDC / GBR (8) COOPER Nathan   
(8) SNARE Morfran  15 - 13   
HEREFC / GBR    (1) COOPER Nathan 

(5) RICHARDS Huw    15 - 14 
MHF / GBR  (5) RICHARDS Huw     
(12) HUGHES James  15 - 9     
MOLDC / GBR   (4) RICHARDS Huw   
(13) STONEMAN Adrian    15 - 12   
CARD / GBR  (4) FERGUSON William   
(4) FERGUSON William  15 - 3   
SALLP / GBR    (1) BELL Tristan 

(3) ANTONIOU Nikolas    15 - 8 
CU / GBR  (3) BELL Tristan     
(14) BELL Tristan  15 - 12     
FORTVFC / GBR    (3) BELL Tristan     
(11) NUTE Rupert    15 - 10     
WFC / GBR  (6) BROOKS 33 Rob (33)       
(6) BROOKS 33 Rob (33)  15 - 10       
BATHS / GBR    (2) BELL Tristan   
(7) MASSEY 1 Oliver    15 - 5   
ABER  (7) JACKSON Rhys     
(10) JACKSON Rhys  15 - 7     
MALVHSF / GBR    (2) JACKSON Rhys   
(15) MCKAY 1 David    15 - 11   
BATHS / GBR  (2) BATEMAN 1 Steven   
(2) BATEMAN 1 Steven  15 - 12   
READ / GBR   

Results generated by Fencing Time v4.5 Tournament Software
www.FencingTime.com

Copyright © 2018 by Fencing Time, LLC

Welsh National Closed Championships https://results.cymru/results/seniornationals2023/MensEpee.html

3 av 3 2024-05-05 10:47

http://www.fencingtime.com/
http://www.fencingtime.com/

